$300 NL HOLIT EM

DAY 1E

BUY IN: $240

$300,000 GUARANTEE

ENTRIES

S/C: $15

Place Last First
1 GILL ROBERT
2 FRIEDMAN IRA
3 NGUYEN THUY
4 JAHANGARD KARIM
5 BUSTOS ZAMORA FORRESST
6 NGUYEN PHUOC
7  SUN TONGGUANG
8 BOWERS JONATHAN
9 CORCHADO ALBERTO
10 UNGANO JULIAN
11  WARNER JASON
12 RODRIGUEZ RUBAN
13 HAN YONG
14 MESRI BAHRAM
15 FRENCH KEVIN
16 TOSOC RYAN
17 HOANG ALEXANDER
18 GIBSON GREGORY
19 KIM SEON
20 LIM ANAN
21 LUKE KANE
22 KRAPIVKIN  VICTORIA
23 TANJU GOKHAN
24 KRUSKOL BEVERLEY

City
MAMMOTH LAKES

WOODLAND HILLS
IRVINE
PASADENA
BAKERFIELD
SAN JOSE
ARCADIA
SOUTH GATE
MODESTO

LOS ANGELES
TUSTIN
FONTANA
STEVENSON RCH
IRVINE
RIVERSIDE
LOS ANGELES
ANAHEIM
RESEDA

LOS ANGELES
SAN GABRIEL
SAN DIEGO
IRVINE
REDONDO BCH
TARZANA

511
E/F:

Flight
E
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$45

Chips
1,114,000
978,000
778,000
759,000
719,000
713,000
657,000
554,000
497,000
473,000
469,000
462,000
380,000
348,000
344,000
309,000
305,000
301,000
294,000
288,000
273,000
259,000
256,000
239,000



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

TATOYAN
CASPER
YE

KIM
JANJIK
MENCO
STANDEFER
FRENKEL
MASTRO
LASKE
CHO
HELMIG
LEE

LEE

KHACHATOURIANS

GIACOPUZZI
GEBERT
BEGD JOU
PAN

ANONYMOUS

WU

LEE
VILLEGAS
HO

KWAN
TRAN
GALLIEN
GHOBRIAL

ARUTYUN
JAMISON
XINLI
STEVE
ARIN
HENRY
JORDAN
ELI
THOMAS
WILLIAM
ALFRED
JANA
JOHNSON
JACKY HIEU
ANDREW
RACHAEL
CHARLES
SHAHROKH
GUANG

ANONYMOUS

POLLY
JOHNNY
SOSWALDO
AARON
DEREK
TRAN
MELVIN
DANIEL

VAN NUYS

LOS ALAMITOS
CORONA
FULLERTON
GRANDA HILLS
THOUSAND OAKS
LONG BEACH

WOODLAND HILLS

LOS ANGELES
IRVINE
FOUNTIAN VLY
W.HOLLYWOOD

MONTEREY PARK

WESTMINSTER
BURBANK
COANOGA PARK
SIMI VALLEY
VAN NUYS

LOS ANGELES
COMMERCE
ROWLAND HTS
LOS ANGELES
DSRT HOT SPGS
STUDIO CITY
LOS ANGELES
GARDEN GROVE
N. HOLLYWOOD
GLENDALE
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220,000
214,000
200,000
196,000
194,000
193,000
190,000
164,000
163,000
158,000
143,000
138,000
133,000
128,000
126,000
119,000
114,000
113,000
106,000
105,000
102,000
90,000

79,000

63,000

42,000

40,000

36,000

23,000



